
Introductory Level Test C

 (C) Lees, 

Fox Haven MontecristoLena Strong 62.000% 1124.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019254

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Lees, 

RapunzelHolly Taylor 66.923% 1174.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019247

Balmullos CatfishMaria Johnson 65.962% 2171.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019271

Above And BeyondTori Hudgins 64.038% 3166.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019266

DecathlonLillian Davis 62.115% 4161.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019294

Fox Haven MontecristoLena Strong 59.038% 5153.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019254

Jethro TullBuffy Strong 57.115% 6148.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019198

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Lees, 

Impress SVNMartine C Duff 71.207% 1206.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019190

Above And BeyondTori Hudgins 65.690% 2190.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019266

Bold InkElaine Owensby 64.310% 3186.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019231

DecathlonLillian Davis 60.517% 4175.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019294

SophiaHelen Frederick 60.345% 5175.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019286

Jethro TullBuffy Strong 58.448% 6169.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019198

Training Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Lees, 

LoreleiDarrell Vaughn 66.897% 1194.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019209

Balmullos CatfishMaria Johnson 66.897% 1194.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019271

ZallasTherese Evans 66.379% 2192.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019221

RapunzelHolly Taylor 66.034% 3191.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019247

Bold InkElaine Owensby 65.862% 4191.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019231

Billy HeroChacea Sundman 63.966% 2185.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019272

Q-TipKate Homan 63.966% 5185.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019236

Cien Fuegos CdfCamyn Huneycutt 63.793% 6185.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019270

SophiaHelen Frederick 61.379% 3178.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019286

IkonElizabeth Martin 60.345% 4175.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019277

AmicoJulie Manfredi 60.172% 5174.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019237

Blew By YouChacea Sundman 60.172% 6174.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019278

RenownMary Marshall 58.448%169.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019262

First Level Test 1

 (C) Rogers, 

Fortunate WindDr Doris Westhoff 70.517% 1204.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019211

Heinrich Von KustenJeffrey Taylor 68.103% 2197.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019186

TesoraHeather Harrar 66.897% 3194.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019244

ConstantineTherese Evans 65.862% 4191.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019219

Baker's DozenKate Homan 65.345% 5189.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019235
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Jack Be NimbleKaitlyn Sutherland 61.552% 6178.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019234

Galatea HuAmy Winnen 59.310%172.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019227

Cien Fuegos CdfCamyn Huneycutt 57.414%166.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019270

First Level Test 2

 (C) Rogers, 

St. Royal KonigSusan Shelton 70.286% 1246.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019287

Little Red CorvetteDominique Matos 59.571% 2208.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019264

First Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Rogers, 

LebomboJulie Ronning 74.167% 1267.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019233

WegazMogie Bearden-muller 70.139% 2252.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019256

St. Royal KonigSusan Shelton 68.750% 3247.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019287

Heinrich Von KustenJeffrey Taylor 68.750% 4247.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019186

MclarenMelanie Mullens 67.222% 5242.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019288

Galatea HuAmy Winnen 63.194% 1227.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019227

OrionSherry Pues 60.556% 2218.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019273

MadamoiselleJanet Bocchichio 60.278% 3217.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019298

Laissez FaireMelanie Mullens 58.472% 6210.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019279

AmicoJulie Manfredi 57.917% 4208.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019237

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Lees, 

LebomboJulie Ronning 72.027% 1266.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019233

Evil MunchkinSandra Holden 65.676% 2243.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019296

Don DucatiMyron Langer 63.378% 3234.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019299

WegazMogie Bearden-muller 62.838% 4232.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019256

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Lees, 

Cooley OJulia Ennis Batters 63.780% 1261.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019292

Second Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Lees, 

Evil MunchkinSandra Holden 64.881% 1272.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019296

Cadillac BoySandra Holden 64.643% 2271.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019297

Bobs SusitaSusan Pearce 63.095% 3265.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019276

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Rogers, 

Dream Of DiamondsCharlotte Bayley-schindelholz 68.514% 1253.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019285

FalkonerHelle Goodrich 67.297% 2249.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019202

HalimeySilva Martin 67.162% 3248.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019225

Lcc BarnabyLillian Heard 65.135% 4241.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019196

RaphaelaJennifer Flowers 65.000% 5240.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019268
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MadelineCamyn Huneycutt 59.865% 6221.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019267

Impressive CameoMegan Suffling 53.649%198.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019300

LikeslancealotPippa Moon 45.676%169.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019199

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Rogers, 

RaphaelaJennifer Flowers 67.237% 1255.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019268

Wolford ParkLaura Abner 63.947% 2243.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019215

MadelineCamyn Huneycutt 61.711% 3234.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019267

Walter BudVirginia Quarles 61.184% 4232.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 2 2019257

Cooley OJulia Ennis Batters 60.526% 5230.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019292

MauiDeborah Wells Howell 57.763% 6219.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2019284

Impressive CameoMegan Suffling 54.605%207.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019300

Third Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Lees, 

JaneroNuno Santos 68.250% 1273.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019205

Walter BudVirginia Quarles 65.000% 2260.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019257

LikeslancealotPippa Moon 64.375% 3257.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019199

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Lees, 

Hero BhsJustine Wilson 66.923% 1261.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019216

De KilconorNuno Santos 66.410% 2259.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019207

Diego MTherese Evans 66.154% 3258.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019218

VredesteinJennifer Flowers 65.385% 4255.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019269

Gaio Do ZambujalNuno Santos 65.256% 5254.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019206

TalismanLisi Tibrea 59.231% 6231.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019255

Outrageous TestamonyNancy Guyotte 57.564%224.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019290

Fourth Level Test 2

(E) Barnard,  (C) Lees, 

MalachiBevin Dugan 63.684% 1484.0OpenFourth Level, Test 2 2019214

Fourth Level Test 3 Q

(E) Barnard,  (C) Lees, 

Hero BhsJustine Wilson 63.958% 1460.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019216

FantaseaCarol Brewer 62.917% 2453.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019208

FEI Prix St. Georges Q

 (C) Rogers, 

AmbarMikaela Engert 64.412% 1219.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018274

French KissDruanne Hall 63.676% 2216.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018253

GandalfTaylor Rae Laney 63.529% 3216.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018241

Cano CristalesSandra Holden 63.382% 4215.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018295

FantaseaCarol Brewer 61.912% 5210.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018208
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Master FriskyEmma Lomangino 58.235% 6198.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018263

FEI Intermediare I Q

 (C) Rogers, 

DonneurKatherine Lewis 71.029% 1241.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018289

DevonSandy Osborn 69.265% 2235.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2018226

Royal DonHolly Taylor 63.529% 3216.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2018200

MacaoDenise Ann Jessica Feit 63.235% 4215.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018258

FEI Grand Prix Q

 (C) Rogers, 

Unlimited CCharlotte Bayley-schindelholz 69.348% 1319.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018243

WinstonAnne margaret Meyers 65.109% 2299.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018242

VolturnusJules Nyssen 63.043% 3290.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018261

Fancy Pants PhillipSusan Shelton 60.978% 4280.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018212

Tomorrows SunKathleen Betzel 53.370% 5245.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2018228

FEI Freestyle TOC Q

 (C) Rogers, 

MacaoDenise Ann Jessica Feit 64.350% 1257.4Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017258

Materiale Four & Five Year Old Mares

 (C) Lees, 

Kiss Daula RJulie Ronning 63.900% 163.9Open2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet232

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Rogers, 

Fox Haven MontecristoLena Strong 64.615% 1168.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019254

Jethro TullBuffy Strong 60.769% 2158.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019198

LoreleiMarilyn Theesfeld 59.231% 3154.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019210

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Rogers, 

Impress SVNMartine C Duff 72.586% 1210.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019190

Bold InkElaine Owensby 69.655% 2202.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019231

Above And BeyondTori Hudgins 67.931% 3197.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019266

DecathlonLillian Davis 61.897% 4179.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019294

Training Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Rogers, 

Impress SVNMartine C Duff 72.414% 1210.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019190

ZallasTherese Evans 69.138% 1200.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019221

Q-TipKate Homan 67.759% 2196.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019236

Jack Be NimbleKaitlyn Sutherland 65.345% 3189.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019234

AmicoJulie Manfredi 65.172% 2189.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019237

IkonElizabeth Martin 64.138% 3186.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019277

Cien Fuegos CdfCamyn Huneycutt 61.897% 4179.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019270
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First Level Test 1

 (C) Lees, 

ConstantineTherese Evans 65.172% 1189.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019219

Galatea HuAmy Winnen 64.655% 2187.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019227

TesoraHeather Harrar 63.621% 3184.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019244

Baker's DozenKate Homan 63.448% 4184.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019235

Jack Be NimbleKaitlyn Sutherland 57.069% 5165.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019234

First Level Test 2

 (C) Lees, 

SambuccoJocelyn Deschene 65.714% 1230.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019259

First Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Lees, 

Fortunate WindDr Doris Westhoff 71.111% 1256.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019211

CharlemagneNuno Santos 70.833% 1255.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019204

Galatea HuAmy Winnen 67.361% 2242.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019227

Like A CharmAmy Blunt 66.806% 3240.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019280

WegazMogie Bearden-muller 66.389% 2239.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019256

In My FeelingsMaren Elise Fouche-hanson 66.250% 4238.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019291

AmicoJulie Manfredi 61.806% 5222.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019237

MadamoiselleJanet Bocchichio 61.667% 6222.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019298

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Rogers, 

EsperadorPippa Moon 64.730% 1239.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019275

St. Royal KonigSusan Shelton 63.108% 2233.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019287

WegazMogie Bearden-muller 62.432% 3231.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019256

Evil MunchkinSandra Holden 62.432% 4231.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019296

SambuccoJocelyn Deschene 62.432% 5231.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019259

Don DucatiMyron Langer 61.622% 6228.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019299

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Rogers, 

ChapmanKiersten Vroman 62.683% 1257.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2019293

Second Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Rogers, 

Evil MunchkinSandra Holden 61.429% 1258.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019296

Bobs SusitaSusan Pearce 60.595% 2254.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019276

Cadillac BoySandra Holden 60.238% 3253.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019297

In My FeelingsMaren Elise Fouche-hanson 59.048% 4248.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2019291

ChapmanKiersten Vroman 58.214% 5244.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019293
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Third Level Test 1

 (C) Lees, 

Dream Of DiamondsCharlotte Bayley-schindelholz 71.216% 1263.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019285

EsperadorPippa Moon 60.270% 2223.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019275

Impressive CameoMegan Suffling 54.865% 3203.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2019300

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Lees, 

Wolford ParkLaura Abner 69.868% 1265.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019215

MadelineCamyn Huneycutt 68.158% 2259.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019267

RaphaelaJennifer Flowers 66.711% 3253.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019268

Walter BudVirginia Quarles 63.553% 4241.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 2 2019257

Impressive CameoMegan Suffling 61.579% 5234.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 2019300

Third Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Rogers, 

JaneroNuno Santos 71.750% 1287.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019205

FalkonerHelle Goodrich 67.000% 2268.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019202

Walter BudVirginia Quarles 66.625% 3266.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019257

MauiDeborah Wells Howell 54.625% 4218.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019284

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Rogers, 

Erludine DvbJustine Wilson 73.846% 1288.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019217

De KilconorNuno Santos 69.359% 2270.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019207

VredesteinJennifer Flowers 67.308% 3262.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019269

Gaio Do ZambujalNuno Santos 65.769% 4256.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019206

Hero BhsJustine Wilson 64.872% 5253.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019216

Outrageous TestamonyNancy Guyotte 55.000% 6214.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019290

Mystical HarborKimberly Clark 50.256%196.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019281

Fourth Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Rogers,  (B) Barnard

Hero BhsJustine Wilson 67.569% 1486.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019216

FantaseaCarol Brewer 61.875% 2445.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019208

Diego MTherese Evans 60.972% 3439.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019218

TalismanLisi Tibrea 56.042% 4403.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019255

FEI Prix St. Georges Q

 (C) Lees, 

Cano CristalesSandra Holden 65.000% 1221.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018295

French KissDruanne Hall 63.824% 2217.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018253

MalachiBevin Dugan 60.294% 3205.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018214

GandalfTaylor Rae Laney 59.853% 4203.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018241

KazioAmy Blunt 59.265% 5201.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2018229
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AmbarMikaela Engert 58.971% 6200.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018274

FEI Intermediare I Q

 (C) Lees, 

DonneurKatherine Lewis 71.324% 1242.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018289

DevonSandy Osborn 65.000% 2221.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2018226

FEI Grand Prix Q

 (C) Lees, 

VolturnusJules Nyssen 66.522% 1306.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018261

Unlimited CCharlotte Bayley-schindelholz 65.000% 2299.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018243

Fancy Pants PhillipSusan Shelton 59.891% 3275.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2018212

Tomorrows SunKathleen Betzel 55.326% 4254.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2018228

FEI Freestyle TOC Q

 (C) Lees, 

MacaoDenise Ann Jessica Feit 62.250% 1249.0Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017258

Materiale Four & Five Year Old Stallions/Geldings

 (C) Lees, 

AdianElly Schobel 77.100% 177.1Open2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet223
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